
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00001

01/08/2
019

GILLHAM, DEAN 
LARAY Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BL-2019-
00001

01/08/2
019

HALE, THOMAS 
ALLEN Plaintiff

BAILBOND MICS.

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00004

01/08/2
019

MAUNTEL, KERRY 
KRISTINE Defendant

STEWART, DEREK ANDREW 
vs. MAUNTEL, KERRY 
KRISTINE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2019-
00001

01/08/2
019

MERZ, DANIEL 
ANDREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MERZ, DANIEL ANDREW

PUBLIC 
INTOXICATION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00004

01/08/2
019

STEWART, DEREK 
ANDREW Plaintiff

STEWART, DEREK ANDREW 
vs. MAUNTEL, KERRY 
KRISTINE

PATERNITY

Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca City) CCA-2019-00001 01/08/2019
CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff
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