Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2019- 00001	01/08/2 019	GILLHAM, DEAN LARAY Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	BL-2019- 00001	01/08/2 019	HALE, THOMAS ALLEN Plaintiff		BAILBOND MICS.
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2019- 00004	01/08/2 019	MAUNTEL, KERRY KRISTINE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STEWART, DEREK ANDREW vs. MAUNTEL, KERRY KRISTINE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2019- 00001	01/08/2 019	MERZ, DANIEL ANDREW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MERZ, DANIEL ANDREW	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2019- 00004	01/08/2 019	STEWART, DEREK ANDREW <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	STEWART, DEREK ANDREW vs. MAUNTEL, KERRY KRISTINE	PATERNITY

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Ponca City)	CCA-2019-00001	01/08/2019	CREDIT CARD		
ruy (roncu city)			ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		